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197704060000
31970

04/06/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

19 309 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:418
Instr
#:19770324000
026670

197704190000
36080

04/19/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASOC INC-
NEWLAN

19 429 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:385
Instr
#:19770107000
001920

197706150000
59390

06/15/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

20 479 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:435
Instr
#:19770426000
039510

197708190000
86620

08/19/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

21 302 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:340
Instr
#:19770525000
050990

197709130000
96410

09/13/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TISSIER,
JAMES H. &
MONTE

21 683 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:354 Pg:60
Instr
#:19760426000
037520

197709140000
96940

09/14/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

21 706 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:332
Instr
#:19770810000
083260

197710250001
14120

10/25/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

22 228 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:384
Instr
#:19771013000
109510

197710270001
15470

10/27/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

22 265 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:497
Instr
#:19771015000
110390

197710290001
16410

10/29/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

22 313 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:787
Instr
#:19771025000
114080

197711280001
25920

11/28/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLAS,
EDWARD, JR.
& S

22 603 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:1
Instr
#:19761122000
113850

197711280001
26400

11/28/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HINTON,
SAMUEL O. &
VERNE

22 602 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:328 Pg:617
Instr
#:19730208000
005900

197707070000
69020

07/07/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATES
INC

20 742 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:887
Instr
#:19770411000
033200



197708090000
82480

08/09/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASOC INC-
O'BRIE

21 205 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:565
Instr
#:19770602000
053310

197707260000
76730

07/26/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

21 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:370
Instr
#:19770719000
073200

197707260000
76780

07/26/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

21 2 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:234
Instr
#:19770715000
072360

197709010000
91560

09/01/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

21 538 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:985
Instr
#:19770708000
069540

197709080000
93830

09/08/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

21 633 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:719
Instr
#:19770607000
055590

197710080001
07190

10/08/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CORLEY,
ROBERT D. &
DIANE

22 34 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:346 Pg:883
Instr
#:19750702000
034630

197711030001
18500

11/03/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

22 375 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:255
Instr
#:19770909000
094510

197710220001
13510

10/22/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

22 206 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:383
Instr
#:19770719000
073240

197711010001
17130

11/01/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

22 468 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:143
Instr
#:19771005000
105590

197711010001
17200

11/01/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

22 336 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:520
Instr
#:19771018000
110960

197710050001
05800

10/05/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES, JIM
& MARGARET

21 998 Other:SEE
INST

197710250001
14160

10/25/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
LEWIS R. &
ELLA M

22 224 Other:SEE
INST

197711280001
26980

11/28/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORGAN,
SANFORD E. &
RUTH

22 619 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



197709020000
91830

09/02/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL HOMES
ACCEPT
CORP

21 540 5 135 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:617
Instr
#:19770722000
075620

Lot#:6 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197709060000
92410

09/06/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

21 558 Other:SEE
INST

197709190000
98570

09/19/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
WELDON L. &
IDA

21 781 Other:SEE
INST

197710190001
12070

10/19/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER,
C.W. & VERA

22 166 Other:SEE
INST

197711020001
17810

11/02/1977
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
PAUL M. &
EDNA F

22 352 Other:SEE
INST


