Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197704060000 31970	04/06/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	19	309			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:418 Instr #:19770324000 026670	
197704190000 36080	04/19/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASOC INC- NEWLAN	19	429			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:385 Instr #:19770107000 001920	
197706150000 59390	06/15/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	20	479			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:435 Instr #:19770426000 039510	
197708190000 86620	08/19/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	21	302			Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:340 Instr #:19770525000 050990	
197709130000 96410	09/13/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TISSIER, JAMES H. & MONTE	21	683			Bk Type:MORT Bk:354 Pg:60 Instr #:19760426000 037520	
197709140000 96940	09/14/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	21	706			Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:332 Instr #:19770810000 083260	
197710250001 14120	10/25/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	22	228			Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:384 Instr #:19771013000 109510	
197710270001 15470	10/27/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	22	265			Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:497 Instr #:19771015000 110390	
197710290001 16410	10/29/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	22	313			Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:787 Instr #:19771025000 114080	
197711280001 25920	11/28/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLAS, EDWARD, JR. & S	22	603			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:1 Instr #:19761122000 113850	
197711280001 26400	11/28/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINTON, SAMUEL O. & VERNE	22	602			Bk Type:MORT Bk:328 Pg:617 Instr #:19730208000 005900	
197707070000 69020	07/07/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES INC	20	742			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:887 Instr #:19770411000 033200	

							-		
197708090000 82480	08/09/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASOC INC- O'BRIE	21	205	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:565 Instr #:19770602000 053310	
197707260000 76730	07/26/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	21	42	Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:370 Instr #:19770719000 073200	
197707260000 76780	07/26/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	21	2	Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:234 Instr #:19770715000 072360	
197709010000 91560	09/01/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	21	538	Bk Type:MORT Bk:366 Pg:985 Instr #:19770708000 069540	
197709080000 93830	09/08/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	21	633	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:719 Instr #:19770607000 055590	
197710080001 07190	10/08/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORLEY, ROBERT D. & DIANE	22	34	Bk Type:MORT Bk:346 Pg:883 Instr #:19750702000 034630	
197711030001 18500	11/03/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	22	375	Bk Type:MORT Bk:369 Pg:255 Instr #:19770909000 094510	
197710220001 13510	10/22/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	22	206	Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:383 Instr #:19770719000 073240	
197711010001 17130	11/01/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	22	468	Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:143 Instr #:19771005000 105590	
197711010001 17200	11/01/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	22	336	Bk Type:MORT Bk:370 Pg:520 Instr #:19771018000 110960	
197710050001 05800	10/05/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, JIM & MARGARET	21	998		Other:SEE INST
197710250001 14160	10/25/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, LEWIS R. & ELLA M	22	224		Other:SEE INST
197711280001 26980	11/28/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORGAN, SANFORD E. & RUTH	22	619		Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

197709020000 91830	09/02/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HOMES ACCEPT CORP	21	540	5	135	Bk Type:MORT Bk:367 Pg:617 Instr #:19770722000 075620	Sub:KERRY
197709060000 92410	09/06/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	21	558				Other:SEE INST
197709190000 98570	09/19/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, WELDON L. & IDA	21	781				Other:SEE INST
197710190001 12070	10/19/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER, C.W. & VERA	22	166				Other:SEE INST
197711020001 17810	11/02/1977 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, PAUL M. & EDNA F	22	352				Other:SEE INST